
Tapa Maadluspäev

Tapa, 10.10.2015

Category

Naistemaadlus
Pairing master Weight class

40kg
Competition Sheet
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RankNordic

1 Jonete Visnapuu V.-Maarja
0:01

02
0:01

03 LL
 0  0  0  0  2 3

2 Maarja Plaser Korrus3
VT 10:2

51 LL
0:01

03
 1  5  1  0  10 2

3 Polina Sahno SK Tapa LL
VT 4:0

51
VT 10:0

52
 2  10  2  0  14 1
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